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948001 Goldfarb Report 
S.4 Q.10b How concerned are you that some food products like, poultry and dairy products will become less available 
in Canada because of Canadian producers inability to compete with foreign producers? 

REPORT 80A(continuation) 

UNION 
SINGLES 	 EDUCATION 	 AREA 	RESIDENCE 	HOUSEHOLD SIZE 	AFFILIATION 	LANGUAGE 

Adult Single Single 	Less Some/ 	Some 
Child 	Male/ Female/ 	Than Compl. Tech./ Univ. 

TOTAL At Home No Kids No Kids H.Sch. H.Sch. College /More Urban Rural 	Rent 	Own 	One 	Two More Union Union English French 

Unweighted row 	 1667 	162 	180 	174 	157 	659 	455 	380 	1332 	335 	603 	966 	155 	517 	978 	587 	1067 	1168 	499 
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 	1400 	130 	149 	163 	130 	546 	355 	353 	1273 	127 	493 	830 	142 	458 	784 	477 	913 	1086 	314 

100.0 	100.0 	100.0 	100.0 100.0 100.0 	100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 	100.0 100.0 

Very concerned that 
this might happen 	524 	40 	40 	65 	52 	238 	137 	87 	478 	46 	219 	281 	59 	178 	285 	198 	320 	354 	170 

37.4 	31.0 	27.1 	39.9 	40.2 	43.7 	38.5 	24.8 	37.5 	36.4 	44.5 	33.9 	41.7 	38.8 	36.3 	41.4 	35.1 	32.6 	54.2 

Somewhat concerned 	506 	53 	54 	56 	50 	184 	129 	138 	461 	45 	176 	300 	44 	151 	302 	167 	336 	413 	92 
36.1 	41.2 	36.5 	34.6 	38.4 	33.7 	36.4 	39.1 	36.2 	35.2 	35.8 	36.2 	31.1 	33.1 	38.5 	34.9 	36.8 	38.1 	29.4 

Not very concerned 	249 	24 	38 	27 	17 	82 	63 	83 	222 	27 	60 	170 	26 	90 	127 	78 	171 	220 	29 
17.8 	18.7 	25.4 	16.5 	13.1 	15.1 	17.8 	23.7 	17.4 	20.9 	12.1 	20.5 	18.5 	19.6 	16.2 	16.3 	18.7 	20.2 	9.3 

Not concerned at all 	112 	12 	15 	13 	9 	38 	23 	41 	103 	8 	34 	72 	10 	35 	67 	34 	77 	92 	19 
8.0 	9.2 	10.0 	8.3 	7.2 	6.9 	6.6 	11.6 	8.1 	6.6 	7.0 	8.6 	6.7 	7.7 	8.5 	7.2 	8.4 	8.5 	6.2 

D.N.S. 	 10 	- 	2 	1 	1 	3 	2 	3 	9 	1 	3 	7 	3 	4 	4 	1 	9 	7 	3 
.7 	- 	1.0 	.8 	1.1 	.6 	.7 	.8 	.7 	.9 	.6 	.9 	2.0 	.8 	.5 	.2 	1.0 	.7 	1.0 

3 Or 	Non- 


